
student support services 

office location contact 
Office of Student Success Peck Hall - Room 142 615-494-8650 

Tutoring Spot Library - First Floor 615-494-8650 

Writing Center Library - Room 362 615-904-8237 
uwcenter@mtsu.edu 

MT One Stop SSAC 615-898-2111 
MTOneStop@mtsu.edu 

Counseling Services KUC - Room 326S 615-898-2670 
Intercultural & Diversity STU - Room 330 615-898-5812 

Career Development Center KUC - Room 328 615-898-2500 
career@mtsu.edu 

Education Abroad Peck Hall - Room 207 615-898-5179 
educationabroad@mtsu.edu 

Campus Recreation Center Recreation Center 615-898-2104 
camprec@mtsu.edu 

Student Health Services Recreation Center 615-898-2988 

Parking Services 1403 E. Main Street 615-898-2850 
parking@mtsu.edu. 

MTSU University Police 1412 E. Main Street 615-898-2424 
Undergraduate Admissions SSAC - Room 120 615-898-2233 

Student Housing KUC - Room 300 615-898-2971 
housing@mtsu.edu 

ITD Help Desk KUC - Room 320 615-898-5345 
help@mtsu.edu 

On-Campus Computer Labs Five Locations on 
Campus www.mtsu.edu/usm/ocls.php 

Phillips Bookstore STU 615-898-2700 
Center for Student 

Involvement & Leadership STU - Room 330 615-898-5812 

Disability & Access Center KUC - Room 107 615-898-2783 
dacemail@mtsu.edu 

Fraternity & Sorority Life STU - Room 330 615-898-5812     fsl@mtsu.edu 
Game Room STU - Room 105 

Institutional, Effectives, 
Planning, & Research Jones Hall - Room 233 615-898-4907 

iepr@mtsu.edu 
Judicial Affairs KUC - Room 208 615-898-2750   judaff@mtsu.edu 
Military Science Forrest Hall 615-898-2470 

New Student & Family 
Programs/Student 

Development 
KUC - Room 326 615-898-2454 

President's Office Cope Administration 
Building - Room 204 615-898-2622 

Printing Services STU - Blue Print 
Solutions 

615-898-2924 
blue.print@mtsu.edu 

Student Athlete 
Enhancement 

Entrance Next to 
Football Ticket Stand 615-904-8492 


